24 Eyliil 2022 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:17:15

ikramiye 1) 10.800 £
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)

| STERLING KNIGHT(4) 3yde

2 HYPERFOCUS(IRE)1) 8yda

3 GISBURN (IRE)?) dyae

4 RAZEYNA (IRE)5) 3ydd

5 WOWZERS®) 3yke

6  DANCINGINTHEWOODS(13) Sy da

,  ANOTHERINVESTMENT .
(IRE)(10) Y

8  BABAREZA(9) dyaa

9 (COLD STARE (IREY(12) 7y da

10 ASADJUMEIRAH(6) dyda

.| TOTALCOMMITMENT .
(REX3) 4

12 STRAITSOF MOYLE (IRE)7) 3y ae

13 BEPROUD (IRE)(11) 6y da

14 BARNEYSBAY(I6) dyda

15  BRIAN THESNAIL(IREX17) 8yka

16  PAPA COCKTAIL(IRE)(15) 3yde
JORDAN ELECTRICS(14) 6y da

GANYAN(4) 22,60 +, IKILi(1/4) 62,20 b, SIRALI IKiLi(4/1) :145,25 £, PLASE(1) :1,10 t, PLASE(4) 2,15 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/2) 20,40 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/4) :52,60 t, PLASE iKiLi(2/4) 204,60 t,

Yaris Sonuclar:

2.)5.070 £

Siklet
CAMELOT - STERLING SOUND (USA)(STREET
CRY (IRE))
INTENSE FOCUS (USA) - JOUEL (FR)
(MACHIAVELLIAN (FR))

RIBCHESTER (IRE) - DISCLOSE(DANSILI)
KODIAC - DELEYLA(ACCLAMATION)
KODIAC - VALLADO (IRE)(CLODOVIL (IRE))

GARSWOOD - PACHANGA(INCHINOR)

AWTAAD (IRE) - MITZI WINKS (USA)(LOOKIN
AT LUCKY (USA))

GARSWOOD - FRIENDSHIP IS LOVE(BYRON)
INTENSE FOCUS (USA) - ZIRIA (IRE)

(DANEHILL DANCER (IRE))

ADAAY (IRE) - PLACE IN MY
HEART(COMPTON PLACE)

EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS) -
CRYSDAL(DALAKHANI (IRE))

PRINCE OF LIR (IRE) - BARQEYYA (IRE)
(SHAMARDAL (USA))

RODERIC O'CONNOR (IRE) - AGNISTA (IRE)
(IFFRAAT)

CABLE BAY (IRE) - FISADARA(NAYEF (USA))

ZEBEDEE - SWEET IRISH(SHAMARDAL (USA))
CHURCHILL (IRE) - ANKLET (IRE)
(ACCLAMATION)

DANDY MAN (IRE) - RUBY SLIPPERSSIR
PERCY)

Handikap

Jokey

59,5

63

62,5

59,5

58,5

56

57,5

58

57

59

61

58,5

57,5

54

54

55,5

56

Sahip
R CLUTTERBUCK
D ALLAN
SM LEVEY
SDONOHOE
JFAHY
H DAVIES
D ONEILL
G LEE
D TUDHOPE
CHARDIE
P JMCDONALD
CMURTAGH

DAVID EGAN

ALEXANDER
VOIKHANSKY

K SCHOFIELD
SGRAY

F NORTON

3)2536£
Antrendrii
MR PAUL TURNER
RYEDALE PARTNERS NO

MICHAEL KERR-DINEEN

SHEIKH AHMED AL
MAKT

MR ANDREW L COHEN
SOLARIO RACING (ASHR
J GLOVER R O'DONNELL

JUDY & RICHARD PECK

MIDDLEHAM PARK
RACIN

MADE PROFILESLTD &
P CF RACING LTD

THE COOL SILK PARTNE
WHITESTONECLIFFE RAC
MR JOHN R SAVILLE

DR MARWAN KOUKASH
TONY & BEV CULHANE

BJORDAN,BRIANJORDAN,

TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/1/2/5) 63,36 t, TABELA BAHIS(4/1/2/5) :Swrah bilen gikmamstrr., 3. CIFTE(5/4) :102,25 ©

Haydock Park Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

1200 Gim
4)1268¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark G HP
Cik.
EDUNLOP 2,60 233(13) 15 85
T EASTERBY 660 1091(4) 14 91
R HANNON 545 796) 13 %
WHAGGAS 795 13452 10 85
CCoxX 825 8785) 12 8
ﬁbss}‘fm 765 11183) 17 75
N TINKLER 2205 684(7) 1 81
J CAMACHO 7,55 15.86(1) 4 80
D OMEARA 960 285(11) 9 77
ABRITTAIN 755 528 6 )
SHODGSON 715 50609) 5 86
RFAHEY 19.95 2.42(12) 8 8
J GOLDIE 21,05 1.53(14) 3 78
T EASTERBY 1595 1.07(15) 7 70
P MORRIS 31,55 091(16) 11 67
ST 2555 3.61(10) 2 76
EVWmAEILANs Kogmaz 0.117) 16 75



